TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE

RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

ETS SIMA NFONO S.L
TEL:+240.222.25.13.87

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR

BATA

JTEHH20V200163120
WDD2193561A015481
JTHBN96S305003967
KNEJE55385K011634
SB172ABNOOE088238
SB172ABN10E076597
AHTBB3CD001729468
WV1z772HZEH010736
AHTLB562203031646
SB1DR56L50E161831
JT121LK1100047529
SB153ABNO0OE031850
JT121JK1100021045
WMWRC310X0TB94663

ANTWERP

BATA

1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

1 USED MERCEDES CLS 350
1 USED LEXUS GS 430

1 USED KIA SPORTAGE

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

1 USED TOYOTA HILUX

1 USED VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK
1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

1 USED MINI COOPER

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRGQBSG016430000029

02

ORIGINAL

1150.00 Kg
1730.00 Kg
1678.00 Kg
1445.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1740.00 Kg
2052.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

57

13.93 m3
12.72 m3
12.44 m3
12.76 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
15.42 m3
18.83 m3
10.08 m3
12.06 m3
14.99 m3
12.06 m3
14.99 m3

8.76 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE

RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

ETS SIMA NFONO S.L
TEL:+240.222.25.13.87

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

COTE D IVOIRIAN STAR

BATA

JTEHH20V200163120
WDD2193561A015481
JTHBN96S305003967
KNEJE55385K011634
SB172ABNOOE088238
SB172ABN10E076597
AHTBB3CD001729468
WV1z772HZEH010736
AHTLB562203031646
SB1DR56L50E161831
JT121LK1100047529
SB153ABNO0OE031850
JT121JK1100021045
WMWRC310X0TB94663

ANTWERP

BATA

1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

1 USED MERCEDES CLS 350
1 USED LEXUS GS 430

1 USED KIA SPORTAGE

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

1 USED TOYOTA HILUX

1 USED VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK
1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

1 USED TOYOTA HIACE

1 USED MINI COOPER

BEANRGQBSG016430000029

02

57

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1150.00 Kg
1730.00 Kg
1678.00 Kg
1445.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1740.00 Kg
2052.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-07-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

13.93 m3
12.72 m3
12.44 m3
12.76 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
15.42 m3
18.83 m3
10.08 m3
12.06 m3
14.99 m3
12.06 m3
14.99 m3

8.76 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

